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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: Order 
1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 11 December 2020 at 10:51
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Kate

I think we can make them from the standard stock we have.

Ryan

Ryan Swaine 
International Sales Manager 
VIAMED 
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On Fri, 11 Dec 2020 at 10:34, Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote: 
Thank you.  That makes the Handi + $147 each.  There doesn't seem to be any stock of the  2510011, or am I missing
something please? 
 
Kind regards
 
Kate Griffiths
 
Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work
from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails
will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we
can. 
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On Fri, 11 Dec 2020 at 10:31, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote: 

Hi Kate, please treat him as a distributor, standard distributor pricing
 
Thank you
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On Fri, 11 Dec 2020 at 09:39, Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote: 

Hi Ryan, I am putting this proforma on.  When looking at he prices, 2 x 2510011 USD 159 and 2 x 0111250 USD
185 I cannot decide if he is an end user or distributor.  The price for 2510011 is the distributor price and the price
for  0111250 is end user.
 
Please could you advise me, thank you.  Also, he has asked about our Customs Supplier code.
 
Thank you.
 
Kind regards
 
Kate Griffiths
 
Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to
work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered,
but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our
customers as best we can. 
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On Fri, 11 Dec 2020 at 09:19, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote: 

Please can we process this order.
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---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: Terry Corin <terry_c@xtra.co.nz> 
Date: Fri, 11 Dec 2020 at 07:49 
Subject: Order 
To: <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk> 
 
 

I Ryan,

 

Can I order the following?

 

Viamed Order 11 Dec 2020

2 x 2510011 Microstim (Vet) USD 159

2 x 0111250 Handi+ O2 Analyser USD 185

 

If you send me a Proforma I will organise payment on the weekend. I will need payment details and also your
Customs Supplier code.

 

My deklivery address is:-

 

Terco Electronics

11A Advocate Place

Randwick Park

Manurewa

Auckland 2105

New Zealand

CP: 0276974686 or Int +64 276974686

Courier Instructions. Leave at door, no signature required

 

Regards

Terry
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